Right Direction / Wrong Track

1. Generally speaking, would you say things in this country are heading in the right direction, or are they off on the wrong track?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested
(5% risk level) - A/B/C/DIE/F - G/H/I - JIK

Detailed Tables

* small base
REGION AGE GENDER
TOTAL BC ALB [ SKIMN ] ONT QUE ATL 18-34 35-54 55+ Male [ Female
A B C D E F G H I J K
Base: All Respondents
Unweighted Base 1018 131 104 65 398 250 70 187 433 392 506 512
Weighted Base 1018 134 104* 66* 390 248 75* 284 396 330 493 525
Right direction 521 74 69 46 202 97 33 145 199 175 271 250
51% 55% 67% 69% 52% 39% 44% 51% 50% 53% 55% 48%
E DEF DEF E K
Wrong track 421 46 28 15 152 140 40 120 174 120 195 226
41% 34% 27% 23% 39% 56% 53% 42% 44% 36% 40% 43%
BC ABCD ABC I
Don't know/Refused 77 15 7 5 36 11 2 18 23 35 27 49
8% 11% 6% 8% 9% 5% 3% 6% 6% 11% 6% 9%
E H J
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